

MSRB (SC) Const. of Road between 429m
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Delta Check to Check Seema in
Plati Block

DIVISION

4958 8107/31 the 24x92 81/42

Hydrogeol. No 200/583 MSRB-DIVISION
24-22

Const. cost: -

Main cost: —

MB NO - 2894

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement 10/01/2022

Date of Completion 9/01/2023

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v & fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
1.130 km (Q.v.TMB p-1)					
@Rs. 37514.18/km - Rs.					42391/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.3955 Ha (Q.v.TMB p-1)					
@Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs.					20950/-
③ Const. of Embankment with lead 100 m					
1360.11 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-3)					
@Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs.					202765/-

④ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders.					
2635.20 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-2)					
@Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs.					506617/-
⑤ Const. of Granular Sub base by providing well graded material.					
826.20 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-3)					
@Rs. 3587.33/m ³ - Rs.					2963852/-
⑥ P/v, laying, spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate					
252.70 m ³ (Q.v.TMB p-4)					
@Rs. 4448.24/m ³ - Rs.					1124070/-

Continuation Rs. 4860645/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/v x firing of typical Masonry infirmatory sign board with logo. 2 nos. (Q.v.m.B p-3) @ Rs. 9841.33/each — Rs. 19683/-					
⑧ E/w in excavation for foundation of structure. 62.648 m³ (Q.v.m.B p-2) @ Rs. 305.42/m³ — Rs. 19134/-					
⑨ P/v mao as levelling course in foundation. 11.38 m³ (Q.v.m.B p-2) @ Rs. 6978.43/m³ — Rs. 79414/-					

⑩ 38 Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Sub-structure 60.66 m³ (Q.V.TMB P-3) @ Rs. 7359.78/m³ — Rs. 446444/-	
⑪ 39 P.V. Laying RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert on first class bedding, 30 m (Q.V.TMB P-3) @ Rs. 3560.554/m — Rs. 106817/-	
	Rs. 5532137/-

Continuation

[illegible]